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VCC_1V8 Voltage Regulator

Note: If R20 is loaded,
 output is 2.5V

VCC_3V3 Voltage Regulator
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Decoupling Capacitors

Current Measurement

MCU USB Voltage 

Note: Load R54, R51 and remove R55, R71 to
 measure combined current ( VBAT,
VDDIO_WL and P6_VDD) . It is recommended
to supply external power in this scenario
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Carrier Module Signals
Carrier Module Signals

JTAG SEL Selection

Note: Not all nets connected to
Carrier_Module are actually
connected to a Pin. Please
refer module schematic for
pinout details

Note: Not all nets connected to
Carrier_Module are actually
connected to a Pin. Please
refer module schematic for
pinout details
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Carrier_Module

MOD1B

ARD_AREF
53

ARD_A0
52

ARD_A1
60

ARD_A2
59

ARD_A3
58

ARD_A4
62

ARD_A5
63

ARD_A6
61

ARD_A7
64

ETM_CLK
44

ARD_A8
46

ARD_A9
48

ARD_A10
49

ARD_A11
45

ARD_A12
50

ARD_A13
56

ARD_A14
57

ARD_A15
51

ARD_D0
2

ARD_D1
3

ARD_D2
4

ARD_D3
6

ARD_D4
5

ARD_D5
9

ARD_D6
7

ARD_D7
8

ARD_D8
23

ARD_D9
25

ARD_D10
78

ARD_D11
76

ARD_D12
75

ARD_D13
77

I2C_SCL
136

I2C_SDA
133 CSX_TX

124

CSB_0
33

CSB_1
31

CSS_0
36

CSS_1
34

CSS_2
32

CSS_3
38

CSS_4
37

CSD_SHIELD
98

FRAM_SSEL
71

FLASH_SSEL
72

QSPI_CLK
66

QSPI_DATA0
70

QSPI_DATA1
74

QSPI_DATA2
65

QSPI_DATA3
73

SD_CMD
79

SD_CLK
80

SD_DATA0
88

SD_DATA1
86

SD_DATA2
85

SD_DATA3
87

SD_CD_L
97

MCU_USBDM
91MCU_USBDP
92

USB_VBUS_DET
134

USB_INT
135

USB_HOST_EN
127

RGB_R
123

RGB_G
132

RGB_B
26

LED_1
126

LED_2
69

MCU_IO_0
129

MCU_IO_1
131

MCU_IO_2
128

MCU_IO_3
24

MCU_IO_4
35

MCU_IO_5
95

MCU_IO_6
96

BUTTON_2
125 BUTTON_1
130

MCU_XRES_L
39

MCU_TCLK_SWCLK
42 MCU_TMS_SWDIO
41 MCU_TDI
43 MCU_TDO
40

R61 10K

TP15 No Load

TP14 No Load

TP13 No Load

R3 22E
R5 22E

R1 22E

TP2
No Load

TP3
No Load

R7 22E

TP4
No Load

R2 22E

R60 10K
No Load

Carrier_Module

MOD1C

WL_SDIO_DATA0
100

WL_SDIO_DATA1
101

WL_SDIO_DATA2
102

WL_SDIO_DATA3
104

WL_SDIO_CLK
99 WL_SDIO_CMD

103

WL_HOST_WAKE
14

WL_DEV_WAKE
15

WL_REG_ON
16

WL_UART_TX
11

WL_UART_RX
12

WL_IO_1
13

WL_IO_2
10

WL_JTAG_TCK
20

WL_JTAG_TMS
19

WL_JTAG_TRST_L
21

WL_JTAG_TDI
18

WL_JTAG_TDO
17

WL_JTAG_SEL
22

BT_UART_TXD
108

BT_UART_RXD
106

BT_UART_CTS
107

BT_UART_RTS
109

BT_HOST_WAKE
122

BT_DEV_WAKE
120

BT_REG_ON
121

BT_I2S_CLK
112

BT_I2S_WS
111

BT_I2S_DO
114

BT_I2S_DI
113

BT_IO_2
116

BT_IO_3
117

BT_IO_4
119

BT_IO_5
118

RFU_1
27

RFU_2
105

LPO_IN
110
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4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

User Button /
Hibernate Wakeup

MCU Reset Button

User LED

Note: Maximum voltage on P6_VDD is 3.6V. Supplying 5V
through the 10-pin header will permanently damage the device

MCU 10-pin SWD/JTAG Header

KitProg3 MCU UART with  H/W Flow Control

UART TX

UART RX

UART RTS

UART CTS

KitProg3 MCU SWD
KitProg3 MCU I2C

I/O  Headers

VBACKUP
VDDD

P6_VDD

P6_VDD

P6_VDD

VCC_FLASH

P6_VDD

VTARG

VBAT_WL

VBACKUP

VREF

P6_VDD

VDDIO_WL

VCC_IO_FLASH

USER_BTN_1

XRES_L_MCU

R_LED_L

SWDIO

SWDCLK
RESET

BT_UART_RXD

BT_UART_TXD

BT_UART_RTS

BT_UART_CTS

UART_RX

UART_TX

UART_CTS

UART_RTS

TDI

TCLK_SWCLK
TDO_SWO

XRES_L_MCU

TMS_SWDIO

TCLK_SWCLK
XRES_L_MCU

TMS_SWDIO

ARD_D0

ARD_D1

ARD_A0

ARD_A1

MCU_I2C_SCL
MCU_I2C_SDAI2C_SDA

I2C_SCL

BT_UART_RXD

BT_UART_RTS
BT_UART_CTS

BT_UART_TXD

SWDIO

SWDCLK
RESET

CS_SLD_0
CS_SLD_1
CS_SLD_2
CS_SLD_3
CS_SLD_4

CS_CAP_SH
CS_BTN_0
CS_BTN_1

ARD_D0
ARD_D1
ARD_D2
ARD_D3

ARD_D8
ARD_D9
ARD_D10

ARD_D4
ARD_D5
ARD_D6
ARD_D7

FRAM_SS_L
FLASH_SS_L

QSPI_IO0
QSPI_IO1
QSPI_IO2
QSPI_IO3

QSPI_SCK

WL_UART_TX
WL_UART_RX
WL_IO_1
WL_IO_2

USER_BTN_1

R_LED_L

MCU_I2C_SCL
MCU_I2C_SDA

TDO_SWO

TDI

MCU_I2C_SCL

MCU_I2C_SDA

BT_GPIO_2
BT_GPIO_3
BT_GPIO_4
BT_GPIO_5

BT_I2S_DO
BT_I2S_WS

BT_I2S_DI

BT_I2S_CLK

ARD_A4
ARD_A5

ARD_A0
ARD_A1
ARD_A2
ARD_A3

ARD_D11
ARD_D12
ARD_D13

CS_TX_RX
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R27 4.7K
No Load

R18 330ohm

R21 0 OHM

LED4 RED LED

SW1

SKRPACE010

1 4

2 3

R64 0 OHM

J2

CON 40x1
No Load

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

R56 4.7K
No Load

R63 0 OHM
No Load

R48
10K

R35 0 OHM

C46
0.1uF
No Load

R43 0 OHM

R29 0 OHM
No Load

C5
1uF
10V

No Load

R38 0 OHM
No Load

R49 0 OHM

J11

50MIL KEYED SMD

No Load

1
3
5
7
9

2
4
6
8

10

R53 0 OHM

R24 0 OHM
No Load

R37 0 OHM
No Load

SW2

SKRPACE010

1 4

2 3

J1

CON 40x1
No Load

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

R32 4.7K
No Load

R52 0 OHM
No Load

R33 0 OHM

No Load

R30 0 OHM

TVS1
ESD3V3D5-TP
No Load

R26 0 OHM

No Load
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PCBA label

Accessories

Bumper

Jumper Shunt Acrylic Overlay

Color: Clear, Transparent

Finish: Matt

L = 89.66mm
W = 25.63mm
Thickness  = 1mm

CapSense HeaderCapSense Buttons

CapSense Slider

CapSense Shield

I2C EEPROM

Quad SPI Flash Memory Section

Note: CSX Mode is not supported in this kit, but is
used for future compatibility

P6_VDD

VCC_IO_FLASHVCC_FLASH

VCC_FLASH

VCC_IO_FLASH

VCC_IO_FLASHVCC_IO_FLASH

VCC_FLASH

VCC_IO_FLASH

VTARG VCC_3V3

CS_SLD_0

CS_SLD_1

CS_SLD_2

CS_SLD_3

CS_SLD_4

CS_BTN_0

CS_BTN_1

CS_SLD_0
CS_SLD_1
CS_SLD_2
CS_SLD_3
CS_SLD_4

CS_CAP_SH
CS_BTN_0
CS_BTN_1

CS_CAP_SH

I2C_SDA
I2C_SCL

ARD_D4

FLASH_SS_L

FLASH_SS_L

QSPI_SCK

QSPI_IO0

QSPI_IO1

ARD_D5

QSPI_IO2

QSPI_IO3

CS_TX_RX

CS_TX_RX
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C3
1uF
10V

CAP_SH1

SH
1

U4

EEPROM
No Load

GND
1

NC2
2

NC1
3

GND
4 SDA

5

SCL
6

GND
7

VCC
8

PAD
H

R79 560 OHM

CSB1

Tx
1

Rx
2

R39 0 OHM

U1

S25FL512SAGMFIR10

HOLD /IO3
1

VCC
2

RESET /RFU
3

DNU_1
4

DNU_2
5

DNU_3
6

CS
7

SO/IO1
8

WP /IO2
9VSS
10DNU_4
11DNU_5
12DNU_6
13DNU_7
14SI /IO0
15SCK
16

R8
10K
No Load

R78 560 OHM

CSB2

Tx
1

Rx
2

RBS-27

C1
1uF
10V

R83 2K
No Load

Acrylic Overlay

J4

CON 10X1

No Load

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

R74 0 OHM

R75 0 OHM
No Load

R6 0 OHM
No Load

CSS1

Slider

4

3

2

1

0

5

R77 2K

R4 0 OHM
No Load

RBS-27 RBS-27

R34 0 OHM
No Load

RBS-27

R84 2K

RBS-27

R82 560 OHM

C4
0.1uF
16V

LBL PCA Label

R40 0 OHM

R81 560 OHM

C2
0.1uF
16V

R65
10K

SPC02SYAN

R76 0 OHM

R80 560 OHM

ACC14

USB Micro-B Cable

RES_CS_TX_RX

RES_CS_TX_RX

HATCH
FLASH_RST_L

FLASH_INT_L

FLASH_INT_L

FLASH_INT_L

FLASH_RST_L

HATCH
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REVISION HISTORY

02 Internal Release 2019/08/08

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGEREV DATE

01 Initial Internal Release 2019/07/27

2019/09/19Initial Release03
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